Fees & Charges 2014/15 - Appendix 4 - Sports Facilities

St Luke's Community Swimming Pool

Main Heading

Swim

Type

Adult

Adult Leisure Card

Child

Child Leisure Card

Over 60

Over 60 Leisure Card

Family

Water Workout

Water Workout Leisure Card

50+ Water Workout

Child Lesson

Child Diving Lesson

Adult Lesson

Over 60s Lesson

Child 1 to 1 Lesson

Adult 1 to 1 Lesson

Adult 10 swim pass

Child/Over 60/Leisure Card 10 swim pass

Swim Membership Direct Debit

2013/2014 Price

4.30
2.55
2.55
1.556
2.55
1.556
10.80
6.10
3.65
3.85
5.80
5.80
6.80
5.80
18.75
20.80
38.70
22.95
24.70
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Proposed
2014/2015

4.45
2.65
2.65
1.60
2.65
1.60
11.15
6.30
3.80
4.00
6.00
6.00
7.05
6.00
19.40
21.50
40.05
23.85
24.70

% increase

3.49%
3.92%
3.92%
3.23%
3.92%
3.23%
3.24%
3.28%
4.11%
3.90%
3.45%
3.45%
3.68%
3.45%
3.47%
3.37%
3.49%
3.92%
0.00%
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Withdean Sports Complex

Main Heading

Indoor Tennis Courts

Outdoor Tennis Courts

Junior Tennis Coaching

Junior Drop In Tennis Coaching

Adult Tennis Coaching

Squash

Miscellaneous

Fitness Suite

Health Suite

Aerobics Classes

Combination Packages

Athletic Training

Athletics Season Tickets

Stadium Hire Per Hour

Type 2013/2014 Price
Adult Peak £ 20.50
Adult Off Peak £ 16.40
Over 60 Off Peak £ 11.30
Junior Off Peak / Family £ 5.95
Adult £ 8.00
Adult with Floodlights £ 9.25
Junior £ 3.70
Adult Leisure Card £ 4.80
Family £ 3.70
Junior with Floodlights £ 4.90
Adult with Floodlights Leisure Card £ 5.55
5-A-Side Court £ 14.70
Mini Tennis Red £ 4.95
Mini Tennis Orange £ 6.85
Mini Tennis Green £ 6.85
Mini Tennis Futures £ 4.95
RAW Tennis £ 7.65
Diddy Tennis £ 2.30
Schools Out £ 4.25
Fun Club £ 4.25
Adult Coaching (1.5hrs) £ 11.30
Un coached sessions (1.5hrs) £ 4.90
Adult Peak £ 8.75
Adult Off Peak £ 6.50
Junior Off Peak £ 4.50
Adult Peak Concession £ 5.25
Adult Off Peak Concession £ 3.90
Junior Off Peak Concession £ 2.70
Racket Hire £ 2.35
Deposit £ 5.90
Priority Booking Card (Per Year) £ 42.95
Creche Non Member £ 2.25
Minor Clubhouse Per Hour £ 18.40
Dance Studio Per Hour £ 23.75
Gym Induction £ 21.00
Adult Peak Gym Session £ 7.40
Adult Off Peak Gym Session £ 6.25
Adult Peak Gym Session Leisure Card £ 4.45
Adult Off Peak Gym Session Leisure Card | £ 3.75
Junior Gym Session £ 3.30
Programme Review £ 7.40
Personal Training Member £ 35.65
Personal Training Non Member £ 41.50
Membership 6 Site Single DD £ 46.25
Membership 6 Site Joint DD £ 90.45
Membership 6 Site Family DD £ 92.50
Membership 6 Site Student DD £ 37.55
Membership 6 Site Corporate DD £ 40.10
Membership 6 Site Single DD Leisure Card | £ 27.75
[session | £ 6.15
Class (Non BTS) £ 5.35
Bodypump/combat/attack £ 6.15
Indoor Pursuit Cycling £ 5.35
Back to Back Classes £ 9.45
Back to Back including BTS £ 9.95
Gym & Health Suite £ 10.05
Gym & Exercise Class £ 10.05
Exercise Class & Health Suite £ 10.05
Adult £ 3.95
Junior £ 2.70
Adult Concession £ 2.35
Spectator £ 0.65
Adult Full Year £ 142.65
Junior/Concession Full Year £ 92.10
Adult April — September £ 79.55
Junior Concession April - September £ 56.30
Athletics event (schools) £ 39.45
Athletics event (club) £ 48.70
Football Match £ 154.55
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Proposed 2014/2015

21.20
16.95
11.70

6.15

8.30
9.55
3.80
5.00
3.85
5.10
5.75
15.20

5.10
7.10
7.10
5.10
7.90

2.40
4.40
4.40

11.70
5.05

9.05
6.70
4.65
5.45
4.05
2.80

2.45
6.10
44.45
2.35
19.05
24.55

21.75
7.65
6.45
4.60
3.85
3.40
7.65

36.90

42.90

48.50

94.90

97.00

28.70

42.10

28.70

5.55
6.35
5.55
9.75
10.30

10.40
10.40
10.40

4.10
2.80
2.45
0.70

147.55
95.25
82.30
58.25

40.80
50.35
159.85

% Increase

3.41%
3.35%
3.54%
3.36%

3.75%
3.24%
2.70%
4.17%
4.05%
4.08%
3.60%
3.40%

3.03%
3.65%
3.65%
3.03%
3.27%

4.35%
3.53%
3.53%

3.54%
3.06%

3.43%
3.08%
3.33%
3.81%
3.85%
3.70%

4.26%
3.39%
3.49%
4.44%
3.53%
3.37%

3.57%
3.38%
3.20%
3.37%
2.67%
3.03%
3.38%
3.51%
3.37%
4.86%
4.92%
4.86%
-23.57%
4.99%
3.42%

3.25%

3.74%
3.25%
3.74%
3.17%
3.52%

3.48%
3.48%
3.48%

3.80%
3.70%
4.26%
7.69%

3.43%
3.42%
3.46%
3.46%

3.42%
3.39%
3.43%
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Stanley Deason Leisure Centre

Main Heading

Admission

Squash

Badminton

Table Tennis

Fitness Suite

Courses per Session

Sports Hall Hire

All Weather Pitches - Astro

All Weather Pitches - 3G

Racket Sports Membership (Annual
Payment)

Type

Adult

Junior

Adult Peak

Adult Off Peak

Junior Off Peak

Special (8.50am - 11.30am Mon-Fri)

Adult Peak Leisure Card

Adult Off Peak Leisure Card

Junior Off Peak Leisure Card

Adult Peak

Adult Off Peak

Junior Off Peak

Adult Peak Leisure Card

Adult Off Peak Leisure Card

Junior Off Peak Leisure Card

Peak

Off Peak

Peak Leisure Card

Off Peak Leisure Card

Peak Casual

Off Peak Casual

Peak Casual Leisure Card

Off Peak Casual Leisure Card

Induction Price Casual

Membership - 6 site DD

Membership SDLC & MSLC Single DD

Membership SDLC & MSLC Single DD
Concession

Adult

Junior

Whole Hall Hire Peak

Whole Hall Hire Off Peak

Half Hall Hire Peak

Half Hall Hire Off Peak

Whole Pitch Peak

Whole Pitch Off Peak

Half Pitch Peak

Half Pitch Off Peak

5-A-Side Peak

5-A-Side Off Peak

Whole Pitch Peak With Lights

Whole Pitch Off Peak With Lights

Half Pitch Peak With Lights

Half Pitch Off Peak With Lights

5-A-Side Peak With Lights

5-A-Side Off Peak With Lights

Whole Pitch Peak

Whole Pitch Off Peak

Half Pitch Peak

Half Pitch Off Peak

5-A-Side Peak

5-A-Side Off Peak

Whole Pitch Peak With Lights

Whole Pitch Off Peak With Lights

Half Pitch Peak With Lights

Half Pitch Off Peak With Lights

5-A-Side Peak With Lights

5-A-Side Off Peak With Lights

Adult

Junior

One Plus One

Family

2013/2014 Price

1.40
1.00
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48.20
29.85
36.90
25.00
29.85
20.05
66.05
48.20
46.50
33.00
38.15
28.75
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Proposed 2014/2015

1.45
1.05

8.60
6.20
2.65
5.15
5.15
3.70
1.60

9.70
7.65
3.70
5.80
4.60
2.20

7.35
5.95
4.40
3.55

4.55
3.30
2.75
2.00
21.75
48.50
34.60

21.05

4.25
4.25

48.80
39.65
24.35
19.85

48.20
29.85
36.90
25.00
29.85
20.05
66.05
48.20
46.50
33.00
38.15
28.75

51.50
31.85
39.40
26.70
31.85
21.45
70.55
51.50
49.70
35.00
40.75
30.75

33.70
16.85
51.35
54.40

% increase

3.57%
5.00%

3.61%
3.33%
3.92%
3.00%
3.00%
2.78%
3.23%

3.19%
3.38%
2.78%
2.65%
3.37%
2.33%

3.52%
3.48%
3.53%
2.90%

3.41%
3.12%
3.77%
5.26%
3.33%
4.86%
4.85%

3.44%

3.66%
3.66%

3.39%
3.39%
3.40%
3.39%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

6.85%
6.70%
6.78%
6.80%
6.70%
6.98%
6.81%
6.85%
6.88%
6.06%
6.82%
6.96%

3.37%
3.37%
3.42%
3.42%
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Moulsecoomb Community Leisure Centre

Main Heading

Admission

Badminton & Table Tennis

Table Tennis

Fitness Suite

Main Hall Hire

Bar

Pool Room

Haven Suite

Birthday Parties

Coaching per Session

Outside Multicourt Whole Pitch

Racket Sports Membership (Annual
Payment)

Type

Adult

Junior

Adult Peak

Adult Off Peak

Adult Off Peak Non Member

Junior Off Peak

Adult Peak

Adult Off Peak

Adult Off Peak Non Member

Junior Off Peak

Peak Casual Session

Off Peak Casual Session

Peak Casual Leisure Card

Off Peak Casual Leisure Card

Casual Induction

Casual Induction Leisure Card

Membership - 6 site DD

Membership SDLC & MSLC Single DD

Membership Off Peak DD

Membership SDLC & MSLC Single DD
Leisure Card

Membership Off Peak DD Leisure Card

Whole Hall Peak

Whole Hall Off Peak

Half Hall Hire Peak

Half Hall Hire Off Peak

Function (ie 9am till 13.30)

Function (ie 12 till)

None Function per hour

Function

[Hire Per Hour

None Function per hour

Function

[First Hour

Adult

Junior

Peak

Off Peak

Peak With Lights

Off Peak With Lights

Adult

Adult Ass

Junior

Family

Family Ass

2013/2014

£1.40
£1.00

£7.20
£3.35
£3.70
£1.85
£4.30
£2.00
£2.20
£1.10

£4.60
£2.70
£2.75
£1.65
£21.05
£13.30
£46.25
£33.00
£23.00

£20.35
£14.20

£43.55
£19.50
£23.05
£9.50
£193.95
£387.95

£17.05
£205.05

£17.05

£17.05
£205.05

£34.95

£4.10
£4.10

£21.60
£11.30
£25.20
£13.70

£11.35
£22.75

£3.45
£13.60
£45.45

Proposed
2014/2015

£1.45
£1.05

£7.40
£3.50
£3.80
£1.90
£4.45
£2.10
£2.30
£1.15

£4.75
£2.80
£2.85
£1.70
£21.75
£13.05
£48.50
£34.60
£24.15

£21.05
£14.70

£45.05
£20.15
£23.85
£9.85
£200.00
£401.30

£17.65
£212.00

£17.60

£17.60
£212.00

£36.15

£4.25
£4.25

£22.35
£11.70
£26.05
£14.15

£11.75
£23.55

£3.55
£14.05
£47.00

% increase

3.57%
5.00%

2.78%
4.48%
2.70%
2.70%
3.49%
5.00%
4.55%
4.55%

3.26%
3.70%
3.64%
3.03%
3.33%
-1.88%
4.86%
4.85%
5.00%

3.44%
3.52%

3.44%
3.33%
3.47%
3.68%
3.12%
3.44%

3.52%
3.39%

3.23%

3.23%
3.39%

3.43%

3.66%
3.66%

3.47%
3.54%
3.37%
3.28%

3.52%
3.52%
2.90%
3.31%
3.41%



