### St Luke's Community Swimming Pool

		Proposed					
Main Heading	Туре	20	13/2014 Price		2014/2015	% increase	
Swim	Adult	£	4.30	£	4.45	3.49%	
	Adult Leisure Card	£	2.55	£	2.65	3.92%	
	Child	£	2.55	£	2.65	3.92%	
	Child Leisure Card	£	1.55	£	1.60	3.23%	
	Over 60	£	2.55	£	2.65	3.92%	
	Over 60 Leisure Card	£	1.55	£	1.60	3.23%	
	Family	£	10.80	£	11.15	3.24%	
	Water Workout	£	6.10	£	6.30	3.28%	
	Water Workout Leisure Card	£	3.65	£	3.80	4.11%	
	50+ Water Workout	£	3.85	£	4.00	3.90%	
	Child Lesson	£	5.80	£	6.00	3.45%	
	Child Diving Lesson	£	5.80	£	6.00	3.45%	
	Adult Lesson	£	6.80	£	7.05	3.68%	
	Over 60s Lesson	£	5.80	£	6.00	3.45%	
	Child 1 to 1 Lesson	£	18.75	£	19.40	3.47%	
	Adult 1 to 1 Lesson	£	20.80	£	21.50	3.37%	
	Adult 10 swim pass	£	38.70	£	40.05	3.49%	
	Child/Over 60/Leisure Card 10 swim pass	£	22.95	£	23.85	3.92%	
	Swim Membership Direct Debit	£	24.70	£	24.70	0.00%	

### Withdean Sports Complex

Main Heading	Туре	20	13/2014 Price	Proposed 201	4/2015	% Increase
Indoor Tennis Courts	Adult Peak	£	20.50	£	21.20	3.41%
	Adult Off Peak	£	16.40		16.95	3.35%
	Over 60 Off Peak	£	11.30		11.70	3.54%
	Junior Off Peak / Family	£	5.95	£	6.15	3.36%
Outdoor Tennis Courts	Adult	£	8.00	£	8.30	3.75%
	Adult with Floodlights	£	9.25	£	9.55	3.24%
	Junior	£	3.70		3.80	2.70%
	Adult Leisure Card	£	4.80		5.00	4.17%
	Family	£	3.70		3.85	4.05%
	Junior with Floodlights  Adult with Floodlights Leisure Card	£	4.90 5.55		5.10 5.75	4.08% 3.60%
	5-A-Side Court	£	14.70		15.20	3.40%
Junior Tennis Coaching	Mini Tennis Red	£	4.95	£	5.10	3.03%
	Mini Tennis Orange	£	6.85		7.10	3.65%
	Mini Tennis Green	£	6.85	£	7.10	3.65%
	Mini Tennis Futures	£	4.95		5.10	3.03%
	RAW Tennis	£	7.65	£	7.90	3.27%
Junior Drop In Tennis Coaching	Diddy Tennis	£	2.30	£	2.40	4.35%
	Schools Out	£	4.25		4.40	3.53%
	Fun Club	£	4.25	£	4.40	3.53%
Adult Tennis Coaching	Adult Coaching (1.5hrs)	£	11.30	£	11.70	3.54%
_	Un coached sessions (1.5hrs)	£	4.90	£	5.05	3.06%
Squash	Adult Peak	£	8.75	t	9.05	3.43%
oquaon	Adult Off Peak	£	6.50		6.70	3.08%
	Junior Off Peak	£	4.50		4.65	3.33%
	Adult Peak Concession	£	5.25		5.45	3.81%
	Adult Off Peak Concession	£	3.90	£	4.05	3.85%
	Junior Off Peak Concession	£	2.70	£	2.80	3.70%
Miscellaneous	Racket Hire	£	2.35	£	2.45	4.26%
	Deposit	£	5.90	£	6.10	3.39%
	Priority Booking Card (Per Year)	£	42.95	£	44.45	3.49%
	Creche Non Member	£	2.25		2.35	4.44%
	Minor Clubhouse Per Hour	£	18.40		19.05	3.53%
	Dance Studio Per Hour	£	23.75	£	24.55	3.37%
Fitness Suite	Gym Induction	£	21.00	£	21.75	3.57%
	Adult Peak Gym Session	£	7.40	£	7.65	3.38%
	Adult Off Peak Gym Session	£	6.25	£	6.45	3.20%
	Adult Peak Gym Session Leisure Card	£	4.45	£	4.60	3.37%
	Adult Off Peak Gym Session Leisure Card	£	3.75		3.85	2.67%
	Junior Gym Session	£	3.30		3.40	3.03%
	Programme Review	£	7.40		7.65	3.38%
	Personal Training Member	£	35.65		36.90	3.51%
	Personal Training Non Member	£	41.50		42.90	3.37%
	Membership 6 Site Single DD Membership 6 Site Joint DD	£	46.25 90.45		48.50 94.90	4.86% 4.92%
	Membership 6 Site Family DD	£	92.50		97.00	4.86%
	Membership 6 Site Student DD	£	37.55		28.70	-23.57%
	Membership 6 Site Corporate DD	£	40.10		42.10	4.99%
	Membership 6 Site Single DD Leisure Card	_	27.75		28.70	3.42%
Health Suite	Session	£	6.15	£	6.35	3.25%
Associate Oleanne	Class (New PTC)	_ 	5.05	•		2.740/
Aerobics Classes	Class (Non BTS)	£	5.35 6.15		5.55 6.35	3.74% 3.25%
	Bodypump/combat/attack Indoor Pursuit Cycling	£	5.35		5.55	3.74%
	Back to Back Classes	£	9.45		9.75	3.17%
	Back to Back including BTS	£	9.95		10.30	3.52%
Combination Packages	Gym & Health Suite	£	10.05	c	10.40	3.48%
Combination Fackages	Gym & Exercise Class	£	10.05		10.40	3.48%
	Exercise Class & Health Suite	£	10.05		10.40	3.48%
Athletic Training	Adult	£	3.95	c	4.10	3.80%
Atmetic framing	Junior	£	2.70		2.80	3.70%
	Adult Concession	£	2.35		2.45	4.26%
	Spectator	£	0.65		0.70	7.69%
Athletics Season Tickets	Adult Full Year	£	142.65	f	147.55	3.43%
Authorios Osason Honets	Junior/Concession Full Year	£	92.10		95.25	3.42%
	Adult April – September	£	79.55		82.30	3.46%
	Junior Concession April - September	£	56.30		58.25	3.46%
Stadium Hire Per Hour	Athletics event (schools)	£	39.45	£	40.80	3.42%
Gadidiii Tiile Fel Houl	Athletics event (schools) Athletics event (club)	£	48.70		50.35	3.42%
	Football Match	£	154.55		159.85	3.43%
		<b>⊸</b> ¯				3

## **Stanley Deason Leisure Centre**

Main Heading	Туре	2013/2014 Price	Proposed 2014/2015	% increase
Admission	Adult	£ 1.40	£ 1.45	3.57%
Admission	Junior		£ 1.05	5.00%
	ournor	1.00	1.00	0.0070
Squash	Adult Peak	£ 8.30	£ 8.60	3.61%
	Adult Off Peak	£ 6.00	£ 6.20	3.33%
	Junior Off Peak	£ 2.55	£ 2.65	3.92%
	Special (8.50am - 11.30am Mon-Fri)	£ 5.00	£ 5.15	3.00%
	Adult Peak Leisure Card	£ 5.00	£ 5.15	3.00%
	Adult Off Peak Leisure Card	£ 3.60	£ 3.70	2.78%
	Junior Off Peak Leisure Card	£ 1.55	£ 1.60	3.23%
Badminton	Adult Peak	£ 9.40	£ 9.70	3.19%
	Adult Off Peak		£ 7.65	3.38%
	Junior Off Peak		£ 3.70	2.78%
	Adult Peak Leisure Card		£ 5.80	2.65%
	Adult Off Peak Leisure Card		£ 4.60	3.37%
	Junior Off Peak Leisure Card	£ 2.15		2.33%
Table Tennis	Peak	]£ 7.10	£ 7.35	3.52%
Tuble Telline	Off Peak		£ 5.95	3.48%
	Peak Leisure Card		£ 4.40	3.53%
	Off Peak Leisure Card		£ 3.55	2.90%
F4 0.44	Deal Consul	1		0.440/
Fitness Suite	Peak Casual	£ 4.40		3.41%
	Off Peak Casual Laigure Card			3.12%
	Peak Casual Leisure Card		£ 2.75	3.77%
	Off Peak Casual Leisure Card	£ 1.90		5.26%
	Induction Price Casual	£ 21.05		3.33%
	Membership - 6 site DD  Membership SDLC & MSLC Single DD	£ 46.25		4.86%
	Membership SDLC & MSLC Single DD  Membership SDLC & MSLC Single DD	£ 33.00	£ 34.60	4.85%
	Concession	£ 20.35	£ 21.05	3.44%
Courses per Session	Adult	£ 4.10	£ 4.25	3.66%
Coulous por Countri	Junior		£ 4.25	3.66%
Sports Hall Hire	Whole Hall Hire Peak	£ 47.20	£ 48.80	3.39%
·	Whole Hall Hire Off Peak	£ 38.35		3.39%
	Half Hall Hire Peak	£ 23.55		3.40%
	Half Hall Hire Off Peak	£ 19.20		3.39%
All Weather Pitches - Astro	Whole Pitch Peak	]£ 48.20	£ 48.20	0.00%
7 7.00	Whole Pitch Off Peak	£ 29.85		0.00%
	Half Pitch Peak	£ 36.90		0.00%
	Half Pitch Off Peak	£ 25.00		0.00%
	5-A-Side Peak	£ 29.85		0.00%
	5-A-Side Off Peak	£ 20.05		0.00%
	Whole Pitch Peak With Lights	£ 66.05		0.00%
	Whole Pitch Off Peak With Lights	£ 48.20		0.00%
	Half Pitch Peak With Lights	£ 46.50		0.00%
	Half Pitch Off Peak With Lights	£ 33.00	£ 33.00	0.00%
	5-A-Side Peak With Lights	£ 38.15		0.00%
	5-A-Side Off Peak With Lights	£ 28.75	£ 28.75	0.00%
All Weather Pitches - 3G	Whole Pitch Peak	£ 48.20	£ 51.50	6.85%
	Whole Pitch Off Peak	£ 29.85		6.70%
	Half Pitch Peak	£ 36.90		6.78%
	Half Pitch Off Peak	£ 25.00		6.80%
	5-A-Side Peak	£ 29.85		6.70%
	5-A-Side Off Peak	£ 20.05		6.98%
	Whole Pitch Peak With Lights	£ 66.05		6.81%
	Whole Pitch Off Peak With Lights	£ 48.20		6.85%
	Half Pitch Peak With Lights	£ 46.50		6.88%
	Half Pitch Off Peak With Lights	£ 33.00		6.06%
	5-A-Side Peak With Lights	£ 38.15	£ 40.75	6.82%
	5-A-Side Off Peak With Lights	£ 28.75		6.96%
		_		
Racket Sports Membership (Annual		]		
Payment)	Adult	£ 32.60		3.37%
	Junior	£ 16.30		3.37%
	One Plus One	£ 49.65		3.42%
	Family	£ 52.60	£ 54.40	3.42%

# **Moulsecoomb Community Leisure Centre**

		Proposed		
Main Heading	Туре	2013/2014	2014/2015	% increase
Admission	Adult	£1.40	£1.45	3.57%
Admission	Junior	£1.00	£1.05	5.00%
Badminton & Table Tennis	Adult Peak	£7.20	£7.40	2.78%
Badillillon & Table Tellins	Adult Off Peak	£3.35	£3.50	4.48%
	Adult Off Peak Non Member	£3.70	£3.80	2.70%
	Junior Off Peak	£1.85	£1.90	2.70%
Table Tennis	Adult Peak	£4.30	£4.45	3.49%
Tuble Telling	Adult Off Peak	£2.00	£2.10	5.00%
	Adult Off Peak Non Member	£2.20	£2.30	4.55%
	Junior Off Peak	£1.10	£1.15	4.55%
Fitness Suite	Peak Casual Session	£4.60	£4.75	3.26%
	Off Peak Casual Session	£2.70	£2.80	3.70%
	Peak Casual Leisure Card	£2.75	£2.85	3.64%
	Off Peak Casual Leisure Card	£1.65	£1.70	3.03%
	Casual Induction	£21.05	£21.75	3.33%
	Casual Induction Leisure Card	£13.30	£13.05	-1.88%
	Membership - 6 site DD	£46.25	£48.50	4.86%
	Membership SDLC & MSLC Single DD	£33.00	£34.60	4.85%
	Membership Off Peak DD	£23.00	£24.15	5.00%
	Membership SDLC & MSLC Single DD			
	Leisure Card	£20.35	£21.05	3.44%
	Membership Off Peak DD Leisure Card	£14.20	£14.70	3.52%
Main Hall Hire	Whole Hall Peak	£43.55	£45.05	3.44%
	Whole Hall Off Peak	£19.50	£20.15	3.33%
	Half Hall Hire Peak	£23.05	£23.85	3.47%
	Half Hall Hire Off Peak	£9.50	£9.85	3.68%
	Function (ie 9am till 13.30)	£193.95	£200.00	3.12%
	Function (ie 12 till)	£387.95	£401.30	3.44%
Bar	None Function per hour	£17.05	£17.65	3.52%
	Function	£205.05	£212.00	3.39%
Pool Room	Hire Per Hour	£17.05	£17.60	3.23%
Haven Suite	None Function per hour	£17.05	£17.60	3.23%
naven Suite	Function	£205.05	£212.00	3.39%
Birthday Parties	First Hour	£34.95	£36.15	3.43%
-				
Coaching per Session	Adult	£4.10	£4.25	3.66%
	Junior	£4.10	£4.25	3.66%
Outside Multicourt Whole Pitch	Peak	£21.60	£22.35	3.47%
	Off Peak	£11.30	£11.70	3.54%
	Peak With Lights	£25.20	£26.05	3.37%
	Off Peak With Lights	£13.70	£14.15	3.28%
Racket Sports Membership (Annua	ı			
Payment)	Adult	£11.35	£11.75	3.52%
•	Adult Ass	£22.75	£23.55	3.52%
	Junior	£3.45	£3.55	2.90%
	Family	£13.60	£14.05	3.31%
	Family Ass	£45.45	£47.00	3.41%